
Car#: 11

Racer: Isaac M.

RacecarYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5839 5228.2821

4 2.5919 3227.5742

1 2.5849 5228.1983

5 2.6128 4225.7594

3 2.5909 6227.66135

6 2.6038 4226.53166

2 2.5928 4227.49217

4 2.6378 4223.61238

5 2.5879 6227.92259

1 2.5608 3230.342710

3 2.6228 5224.893211

6 2.5759 3228.993512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5955

2.5608

2.6378

4.33

3

6

227.27

223.61

230.34

0.0210 1.8311Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Cheyenne R.

SharinganYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5929 6227.4821

2 2.5969 5227.1352

4 2.5958 4227.2373

1 2.6019 5226.70114

5 2.6258 5224.63125

3 2.5989 3226.96166

4 2.5989 6226.96207

5 2.6008 4226.79228

1 2.5988 5226.97249

3 2.6059 3226.352910

6 2.5928 4227.493211

2 2.6059 4226.353512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6013

2.5928

2.6258

4.50

3

6

226.75

224.63

227.49

0.0088 0.7634Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Rylee T.

McQueenYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6238 5224.8011

4 2.6169 6225.4062

1 2.6398 5223.4473

5 2.6319 6224.1184

3 2.6428 5223.19155

6 2.6008 4226.79186

6 2.5958 6227.23197

2 2.6148 5225.58228

4 2.6018 4226.71279

1 2.6028 5226.622810

5 2.6128 4225.752911

3 2.6429 3223.183612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6189

2.5958

2.6429

4.83

3

6

225.23

223.18

227.23

0.0172 1.4766Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Josie L.

GothamYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5799 3228.6311

1 2.5738 4229.1752

5 2.5799 5228.6363

3 2.5868 4228.02104

6 2.5699 4229.52135

2 2.6098 5226.01166

6 2.5769 3228.90217

2 2.5919 4227.57248

4 2.6148 4225.58269

5 2.6728 6220.682810

1 2.7558 5214.043011

3 2.6169 5225.403512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6108

2.5699

2.7558

4.33

3

6

226.01

214.04

229.52

0.0539 4.5036Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Caleb M.

Bat ManYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5508 2231.2451

6 2.5599 1230.4282

2 2.5608 2230.34113

4 2.5589 3230.51134

1 2.5678 4229.71175

5 2.5708 3229.44186

1 2.5698 4229.53197

5 2.5748 4229.08208

3 2.5478 2231.51279

6 2.5529 2231.053010

2 2.5519 3231.143311

4 2.5579 1230.603512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5603

2.5478

2.5748

2.58

1

4

230.38

229.08

231.51

0.0088 0.7895Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Parker M.

E-RacerYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5428 2231.9721

5 2.5489 2231.4132

3 2.5429 1231.9673

6 2.5499 1231.32104

2 2.5548 1230.88135

4 2.5468 2231.60186

1 2.5458 1231.69207

5 2.5469 1231.59218

3 2.5448 2231.78259

6 2.5448 1231.782810

2 2.5478 3231.513111

4 2.5459 1231.683612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5468

2.5428

2.5548

1.50

1

3

231.60

230.88

231.97

0.0033 0.2995Std Dev: 



Car#: 97

Racer: Dawson H.

HammerYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5728 4229.2631

6 2.5689 4229.6162

2 2.5798 3228.6493

4 2.5878 4227.93114

5 2.5758 5228.99135

1 2.6068 2226.27156

4 2.5769 5228.90197

1 2.6018 3226.71238

5 2.5838 3228.28249

3 2.5928 4227.492810

6 2.5768 4228.913111

2 2.5838 4228.283412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5840

2.5689

2.6068

3.75

2

5

228.27

226.27

229.61

0.0116 1.0178Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Penney D.

BarbieYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8239 6208.8811

1 2.888 5204.2432

3 2.5819 4228.4583

6 2.5749 3229.07114

2 2.5688 6229.62145

4 2.5578 2230.61166

2 2.5658 3229.89207

4 2.5648 2229.98228

1 2.6789 5220.18269

5 2.6859 5219.612710

3 2.6278 5224.463111

6 2.8719 5205.383412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6659

2.5578

2.8880

4.25

2

6

221.70

204.24

230.61

0.1263 10.1241Std Dev: 



Car#: 72

Racer: McKade B.

ViperYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5718 3229.3531

2 2.5648 3229.9862

4 2.5709 2229.4383

5 2.5719 3229.34104

1 2.5738 4229.17125

3 2.5719 5229.34176

3 2.5948 5227.32207

6 2.5938 2227.40238

2 2.5979 3227.05269

4 2.5849 3228.192810

1 2.5848 3228.203211

5 2.5968 5227.143312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5815

2.5648

2.5979

3.42

2

5

228.49

227.05

229.98

0.0120 1.0608Std Dev: 



Car#: 4547

Racer: Alton J.

MAGAYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5349 2232.6961

6 2.5328 2232.8892

2 2.5219 1233.89123

4 2.5249 1233.61144

5 2.5279 1233.33165

1 2.5219 1233.89186

3 2.6048 5226.44217

6 2.5248 1233.62248

2 2.5218 1233.90279

4 2.5239 1233.702910

5 2.5339 2232.783111

1 2.5239 1233.703312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5331

2.5218

2.6048

1.58

1

5

232.87

226.44

233.90

0.0231 2.0720Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Alex D.

Jesus Loves YouYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8399 5207.7041

6 3.2338 6182.4072

2 3.1779 6185.61103

4 2.7059 6217.98154

1 3.0009 6196.56165

5 3.1599 6186.66176

3 3.0459 6193.65247

6 3.0538 6193.15278

2 2.8739 6205.24309

4 2.9399 6200.633210

5 3.0159 6195.583411

1 2.7738 5212.653612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9851

2.7059

3.2338

5.83

5

6

198.15

182.40

217.98

0.1644 11.0487Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Jason L.

The GatorYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6049 4226.4411

2 2.6148 4225.5842

4 2.7588 6213.8093

1 2.6259 5224.62104

5 3.0369 6194.23115

3 2.7008 6218.40186

4 2.7058 6217.99217

1 2.8458 6207.27228

5 2.7139 5217.34239

3 2.6249 3224.713010

6 2.6389 6223.523311

2 2.6348 2223.873612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7089

2.6049

3.0369

4.92

2

6

218.15

194.23

226.44

0.1254 9.4416Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Anthony L.

FireYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5359 1232.6011

5 2.5519 3231.1422

3 2.6989 5218.5593

6 2.6968 6218.72124

2 2.6339 4223.94155

4 2.5619 3230.24176

5 2.5639 3230.06197

1 2.5718 2229.35218

3 2.5599 1230.42269

6 2.6358 5223.782910

2 2.5689 2229.613211

4 2.5558 1230.793412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5946

2.5359

2.6989

3.00

1

6

227.43

218.55

232.60

0.0570 4.9008Std Dev: 



Car#: 48

Racer: Parker A.

Quandale DingleYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5258 1233.5321

5 2.5428 1231.9742

1 2.5269 1233.4363

3 2.5298 1233.16114

6 2.5358 3232.61145

2 2.5499 2231.32176

2 2.5349 2232.69197

4 2.5499 2231.32248

1 2.5558 3230.79259

5 2.5669 2229.792610

3 2.5448 2231.783311

6 2.5459 1231.683612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5424

2.5258

2.5669

1.75

1

3

232.01

229.79

233.53

0.0124 1.1283Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Graci M.

CheetahYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 4.5 6131.0831

1 4.5 6131.0842

5 4.5 6131.0853

3 2.5539 3230.96124

6 2.5619 1230.24155

2 2.6069 5226.26186

3 2.5689 3229.61227

6 2.5739 5229.16258

2 2.5738 2229.17289

4 2.5709 4229.433310

1 2.5738 3229.173411

5 2.5758 2228.993512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0550

2.5539

4.5000

3.83

1

6

204.69

131.08

230.96

0.8715 44.3994Std Dev: 



Car#: 64

Racer: Justin G.

Silver BulletYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5098 1235.0231

4 2.5318 1232.9752

5 2.5458 2231.6973

1 2.5209 1233.9894

3 2.5258 2233.53145

6 2.5139 1234.63176

3 2.5198 1234.08197

6 2.5398 1232.24228

2 2.5388 1232.33259

4 2.5449 1231.773010

1 2.5268 1233.433111

5 2.5509 1231.233212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5308

2.5098

2.5509

1.17

1

2

233.08

231.23

235.02

0.0133 1.2304Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Levi H.

The DuckYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5508 2231.2411

6 2.5488 2231.4242

2 2.5478 3231.5173

4 2.5378 2232.42124

1 2.5569 2230.69135

5 2.5589 4230.51146

6 2.5638 2230.07207

2 2.5519 1231.14238

4 2.5708 4229.44259

1 2.5648 2229.982910

5 2.6808 4220.023011

3 2.5669 2229.793412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5667

2.5378

2.6808

2.50

1

4

229.85

220.02

232.42

0.0372 3.2112Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Megan J.

Lady BugYouth

11/14/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5628 4230.1621

6 2.5589 3230.5152

2 2.5729 3229.2583

4 2.5648 2229.98104

1 2.5619 5230.24145

5 2.6118 3225.84156

3 2.7659 6213.26237

6 2.8338 6208.15268

2 2.7838 6211.88299

4 2.6879 6219.443110

1 2.7358 6215.603511

5 2.7499 4214.503612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6659

2.5589

2.8338

4.50

2

6

221.57

208.15

230.51

0.1041 8.5813Std Dev: 


